TN

Health ) ) ) Updated: June 2021
Hospital Pediatric Emergency Care Levels
Region County Llc;nse Facility Level Initial Survey La;zf:::F) Accvr::}t'\:::on E:;ic:;(:::t[;::e Notes
West Shelby 104 Baptist Memorial Hospital Basic 02/26/2001  04/29/2019 No
West Carroll 10 Baptist Memorial Hospital - Carroll County Basic 04/24/2000 02/26/2020 Yes 02/09/2021* *extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
West Tipton 117 Baptist Memorial Hospital - Tipton Basic 06/19/2000  02/20/2020 Yes 07/13/2021
West Obion 91 Baptist Memorial Hospital - Union City Basic 04/18/2000  02/04/2020 Yes 01/29/2024
No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt
West Shelby 187 Baptist Memorial Rehabilitation Hospital because of specialty designation for
Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt
West Shelby 143 Baptist Memorial Restorative Care Hospital because of specialty designation for
Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
East Scott 101 Big South Fork Medical Center Basic 05/08/2001  09/05/2018 No
East Blount 4 Blount Memorial Hospital Basic 02/23/2001  05/01/2019 Yes 09/15/2021
East Sullivan 131 Bristol Regional Medical Center General  04/11/2001  05/13/2019 Yes 08/11/2021
East Claiborne 14 Claiborne Medical Center Basic 10/02/2000  06/10/2019 Yes 07/11/2023
East Putnam 95 Cookeville Regional Medical Center General  05/06/1999  04/02/2019 Yes 08/12/2020
East Cumberland 20 Cumberland Medical Center Primary ~ 07/17/2000  04/25/2019 Yes 08/25/2021
East Clay 15 Cumberland River Hospital Basic 10/31/2006  09/11/2018 No
West Shelby 106 Delta Specialty Hospital Basic 02/21/2001  04/22/2019 Yes 10/11/2021
East Knox 41 East Tennessee Children's Hospital CPRC 09/18/2000  05/07/2019 Yes 09/14/2021
East Bledsoe 5 Erlanger Bledsoe Basic 11/16/2001  06/11/2019 Yes 10/09/2021
East Hamilton 140 Erlanger Medical Center CPRC 06/15/2000  06/27/2019 Yes 09/28/2021
East Loudon 84 Fort Loudoun Medical Center Basic 02/22/2001  04/30/2019 Yes 10/02/2022
East Knox 43 Fort Sanders Regional Medical Center Basic 10/10/2003  07/24/2019 Yes 02/14/2023
East Washington 123 Franklin Woods Community Hospital Basic 06/01/2000  08/16/2018 Yes 04/25/2024
East Greene 54 Greeneville Community Hospital Basic 02/26/2001  08/27/2019 No
East Hancock 165 Hancock County Hospital Basic 03/03/2005 01/15/2020 No
West Hardin 61 Hardin Medical Center Basic 07/13/2000  05/07/2019 Yes 06/17/2022
East Hawkins 60 Hawkins County Memorial Hospital Basic 10/06/2000  08/16/2018 Yes 08/09/2022
West Henderson 58 Henderson County Community Hospital Basic 05/24/2000  02/19/2020 Yes 02/08/2024
West Henry 57 Henry County Medical Center Primary  07/11/2000  02/20/2020 No
East Sullivan 133 Holston Valley Medical Center General  06/27/2000  08/22/2019 Yes 08/17/2021
West Houston 55 Houston County Community Hospital Basic 07/18/2000  01/27/2020 Yes 05/17/2022
East Sullivan 134 Indian Path Community Hospital Primary  07/24/2000  10/22/2019 Yes 06/08/2021
West Madison 78 Jackson-Madison County General Hospital District General  07/05/2000  02/05/2020 Yes 08/23/2023
East Washington 121 Johnson City Medical Center General  08/23/2000  08/29/2019 Yes 12/16/2020* *extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
East Johnson 39 Johnson County Community Hospital Basic 10/25/2000  06/19/2019 No
No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt
East Hamilton 69 Kindred Hospital - Chattanooga because of specialty designation for
Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
West Lauderdale 88 Lauderdale Community Hospital Basic 08/03/2000  02/12/2020 No
East Sevier 103 Leconte Medical Center Basic 07/31/2000  05/15/2019 Yes 10/25/2022
East Lincoln 85 Lincoln Medical Center Basic 09/25/2001  02/24/2020 Yes 06/08/2022
East Overton 92 Livingston Regional Hospital Basic 09/12/2002  04/30/2019 Yes 09/12/2022
West Macon 80 Macon Community Hospital Basic 08/01/2000  05/20/2019 No
West Marshall 75 Marshall Medical Center Basic 12/12/2002  12/09/2019 Yes 11/01/2021
West Maury 74 Maury Regional Hospital Primary ~ 12/20/2001  09/30/2019 Yes 05/18/2022
East Hamilton 71 Memorial Health Care System (& Hixson) Primary 07/08/2003  07/29/2019 Yes 02/09/2022
West Shelby 109 Methodist Healthcare - Memphis Hospitals Primary/C 05/18/2000  03/17/2020 No Children’s H?Sp_ltal satellite is a (,:PRC while
PRC the main license holds a Primary
East Anderson 1 Methodist Medical Center of Oak Ridge Primary ~ 10/04/2000  05/13/2019 Yes 01/23/2023
West Davidson 22 Metropolitan Nashville General Hospital Basic 09/14/2001  07/01/2019 Yes 08/30/2021
East Hamblen 73 Morristown-Hamblen Healthcare System Primary ~ 10/13/2000  05/22/2019 No
West Robertson 99 Northcrest Medical Center Basic 07/20/2000  01/21/2020 Yes 01/25/2022
East Hamilton 66 Parkridge Medical Center Basic 06/05/2000  01/28/2020 No
East Knox 42 Parkwest Medical Center Basic 04/26/2005 10/15/2019 No
West Perry 93 Perry Community Hospital Basic 08/07/2000  02/10/2020 No
West Shelby 110 Regional One Health Basic 12/28/2000  04/23/2019 Yes 08/03/2022
East Rhea 96 Rhea Medical Center Basic 05/24/2002  10/09/2018 Yes 12/20/2022
East Smith 129 Riverview Regional Medical Center Basic 08/22/2000  04/23/2019 Yes 12/29/2021
East Roane 98 Roane Medical Center Basic 08/28/2000 09/17/2018 Yes 09/07/2022
West Shelby 111 Saint Francis Hospital Primary 03/22/2001  02/19/2020 Yes 10/11/2022
West Shelby 161 Saint Francis Hospital - Bartlett Basic 05/20/2004  03/18/2020 Yes 02/16/2022
East DeKalb 138 Saint Thomas DeKalb Hospital Basic 12/06/2002 11/16/2018 Yes 02/13/2023
West Hickman 56 Saint Thomas Hickman Hospital Basic 07/01/1967  08/27/2019 Yes 07/03/2023
East White 127 Saint Thomas Highlands Hospital Basic 12/05/2001  01/03/2020 Yes 12/07/2022
West Davidson 152 Saint Thomas Hospital for Specialty Surgery Basic 10/15/1999 N/A Yes 03/23/2022
East Warren 120 Saint Thomas River Park Hospital Basic 04/08/2003  04/03/2019 Yes 03/23/2022
East Rutherford 100 Saint Thomas Rutherford Hospital Primary ~ 08/16/2001  10/17/2019 Yes 11/08/2021
East Cannon 9 Saint Thomas Stones River Hospital Basic 12/06/2002  07/18/2019 Yes 09/20/2021
West Davidson 24 Saint Thomas West Hospital Basic 12/07/2001  02/25/2020 Yes 05/05/2021
No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt
East Hamilton 67 Siskin Hospital for Physical Rehabilitation because of specialty designation for
Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
West Lawrence 87 St TermeEss Regnel (i Syt Basic  11/07/2000  03/16/2020 Yes 03/28/2021
Lawrenceburg
West Giles 52 Southern Tennessee Regional Health System Pulaski Basic 06/01/2001  05/06/2019 Yes 05/01/2022
East Franklin 139 St TemeEss Reginel (i Syt Primary  03/06/2009  10/10/2019 Yes 12/15/2021

Winchester



West

East

West
East
East

West
East
East

East

East
East

East

East
West
West

West
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
West

Shelby

McMinn

Sumner
Monroe
Carter
Montgomery
Bradley
Coffee

Jefferson

Campbell
Cocke

Knox

Knox
Humphreys
Cheatham

Davidson
Sumner
Dickson

Davidson

Davidson

Rutherford

Davidson

Trousdale
Unicoi
Coffee
Bedford

Davidson
Wilson
Wayne

Hardeman
Benton
Dyer
Gibson
Weakley
Williamson

113

83

116
89
12
90
31
18

38

8
16
45

46
36
13

136
135
29
23
21
162
BS
118
119
17
2
27
137
125
62
3
30
49
126
128

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

Starr Regional Medical Center

Sumner Regional Medical Center
Sweetwater Hospital Association
Sycamore Shoals Hospital
Tennova Healthcare - Clarksville
Tennova Healthcare - Cleveland
Tennova Healthcare - Harton

Tennova Healthcare - Jefferson Memorial Hospital

Tennova Healthcare - LaFollette Medical Center
Tennova Healthcare - Newport Medical Center

Tennova Healthcare - North Knoxville

The University of Tennessee Medical Center
Three Rivers Hospital
TriStar Ashland City Medical Center

TriStar Centennial Medical Center
TriStar Hendersonville Medical Center
TriStar Horizon Medical Center
TriStar Skyline Medical Center
TriStar Southern Hills Medical Center
TriStar Stonecrest Medical Center
TriStar Summit Medical Center
Trousdale Medical Center
Unicoi County Hospital
Unity Medical Center
Vanderbilt Bedford Hospital
Vanderbilt University Medical Center
Vanderbilt Wilson County Hospital
Wayne Medical Center
West Tennessee Healthcare Bolivar Hospital
West Tennessee Healthcare Camden Hospital
West Tennessee Healthcare Dyersburg Hospital
West Tennessee Healthcare Milan Hospital
West Tennessee Healthcare Volunteer Hospital
Williamson Medical Center

Primary

General
Basic
Basic

Primary

General
Basic

Primary

Basic
Basic

Basic

General
Basic
Basic

General
Basic
Basic

Primary
Basic
Basic
Basic
Basic
Basic
Basic
Basic
CPRC
Basic
Basic
Basic
Basic

Primary
Basic

Primary

Primary

06/20/2000

08/03/2000
06/07/2000
07/21/2000
12/07/2000
04/19/2005
08/04/2008

04/25/2002

02/16/2001
07/17/2000
01/01/2008

09/19/2000
09/28/2000
02/07/2005

03/09/2001
10/04/2000
02/21/2001
01/29/2001
06/06/2001
11/20/2003
04/20/1995
06/19/2000
06/01/2000
06/20/2001
08/01/2002
12/20/2000
05/26/2004
11/07/2000
07/10/2000
07/05/2000
09/15/2000
10/06/2000
09/15/2000
07/11/2000

04/15/2019

07/30/2019
04/16/2019
02/27/2019
02/25/2020
04/22/2019
06/17/2019

07/22/2019

07/23/2019
05/28/2019
08/27/2018

06/01/2020
08/06/2019
05/21/2019

07/29/2019
06/24/2019
03/10/2020
07/31/2019
08/12/2019
04/29/2019
04/22/2019
05/22/2019
10/09/2018
03/13/2019
05/13/2019
02/24/2020
03/25/2019
04/22/2019
03/11/2020
02/19/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/19/2020
06/11/2019

11/17/2020

08/31/2021
08/25/2021
03/10/2021
08/17/2021
06/15/2022
05/17/2022

08/26/2020*

05/27/2020*
07/04/2021
07/01/2020*

07/22/2020*

10/23/2022

09/13/2022
01/25/2022
05/04/2022
07/20/2022
04/18/2022
04/18/2022
04/28/2021
08/09/2022
07/12/2021

10/19/2022
05/19/2021
12/13/2022
03/21/2023
04/11/2022
11/13/2021
06/04/2022
03/13/2023
11/10/2021
10/23/2021

No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt
because of specialty designation for
Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease

*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19

*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19

*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19

*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19

*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19

Produced by: Office of Health Care Facilities, TN Department of Health, 665 Mainstream Drive, Nashville, TN 37243



