

Hospital Pediatric Emergency Care Levels

Updated: June 2021

Boole	(License	Hospital Pediatri			Last (PECF)	Accreditation	Accreditation	Notor
Region	County	#	Facility	Level	Initial Survey	Survey	Yes/No	Expiration Date	Notes
West	Shelby	104	Baptist Memorial Hospital	Basic	02/26/2001	04/29/2019	No		
West	Carroll	10	Baptist Memorial Hospital - Carroll County	Basic	04/24/2000	02/26/2020	Yes	02/09/2021*	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
West	Tipton	117	Baptist Memorial Hospital - Tipton	Basic	06/19/2000	02/20/2020	Yes	07/13/2021	
West	Obion	91	Baptist Memorial Hospital - Union City	Basic	04/18/2000	02/04/2020	Yes	01/29/2024	
West	Shelby	187	Baptist Memorial Rehabilitation Hospital						No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt because of specialty designation for Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt
West	Shelby	143	Baptist Memorial Restorative Care Hospital						because of specialty designation for Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
East	Scott	101 4	Big South Fork Medical Center	Basic	05/08/2001	09/05/2018	No	09/15/2021	
East East	Blount Sullivan	131	Blount Memorial Hospital Bristol Regional Medical Center	Basic General	02/23/2001 04/11/2001	05/01/2019 05/13/2019	Yes Yes	08/11/2021	
East	Claiborne	14	Claiborne Medical Center	Basic	10/02/2000	06/10/2019	Yes	07/11/2023	
East	Putnam	95	Cookeville Regional Medical Center	General	05/06/1999	04/02/2019	Yes	08/12/2020	
East	Cumberland	20	Cumberland Medical Center	Primary	07/17/2000	04/25/2019	Yes	08/25/2021	
East	Clay	15	Cumberland River Hospital	Basic	10/31/2006	09/11/2018	No		
West	Shelby	106	Delta Specialty Hospital	Basic	02/21/2001	04/22/2019	Yes	10/11/2021	
East	Knox	41	East Tennessee Children's Hospital	CPRC	09/18/2000	05/07/2019	Yes	09/14/2021	
East East	Bledsoe Hamilton	5 140	Erlanger Bledsoe Erlanger Medical Center	Basic CPRC	11/16/2001 06/15/2000	06/11/2019 06/27/2019	Yes Yes	10/09/2021 09/28/2021	
East	Loudon	84	Fort Loudoun Medical Center	Basic	02/22/2001	04/30/2019	Yes	10/02/2022	
East	Knox	43	Fort Sanders Regional Medical Center	Basic	10/10/2003	07/24/2019	Yes	02/14/2023	
East	Washington	123	Franklin Woods Community Hospital	Basic	06/01/2000	08/16/2018	Yes	04/25/2024	
East	Greene	54	Greeneville Community Hospital	Basic	02/26/2001	08/27/2019	No		
East	Hancock	165	Hancock County Hospital	Basic	03/03/2005	01/15/2020	No		
West	Hardin	61	Hardin Medical Center	Basic	07/13/2000	05/07/2019	Yes	06/17/2022	
East	Hawkins	60	Hawkins County Memorial Hospital	Basic	10/06/2000	08/16/2018	Yes	08/09/2022	
West West	Henderson Henry	58 57	Henderson County Community Hospital Henry County Medical Center	Basic Primary	05/24/2000 07/11/2000	02/19/2020 02/20/2020	Yes No	02/08/2024	
East	Sullivan	133	Holston Valley Medical Center	General	06/27/2000	08/22/2019	Yes	08/17/2021	
West	Houston	55	Houston County Community Hospital	Basic	07/18/2000	01/27/2020	Yes	05/17/2022	
East	Sullivan	134	Indian Path Community Hospital	Primary	07/24/2000	10/22/2019	Yes	06/08/2021	
West	Madison	78	Jackson-Madison County General Hospital District	General	07/05/2000	02/05/2020	Yes	08/23/2023	
East	Washington	121	Johnson City Medical Center	General	08/23/2000	08/29/2019	Yes	12/16/2020*	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-1
East	Johnson	39	Johnson County Community Hospital	Basic	10/25/2000	06/19/2019	No		
East	Hamilton	69	Kindred Hospital - Chattanooga						No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt because of specialty designation for Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
West	Lauderdale	88	Lauderdale Community Hospital	Basic	08/03/2000	02/12/2020	No		
East	Sevier	103	Leconte Medical Center	Basic	07/31/2000	05/15/2019	Yes	10/25/2022	
East	Lincoln	85	Lincoln Medical Center	Basic	09/25/2001	02/24/2020	Yes	06/08/2022	
East	Overton	92	Livingston Regional Hospital	Basic	09/12/2002	04/30/2019	Yes	09/12/2022	
West West	Macon Marshall	80 75	Macon Community Hospital Marshall Medical Center	Basic Basic	08/01/2000 12/12/2002	05/20/2019 12/09/2019	No Yes	11/01/2021	
West	Maury	74	Maury Regional Hospital	Primary	12/20/2001	09/30/2019	Yes	05/18/2022	
East	Hamilton	71	Memorial Health Care System (& Hixson)	Primary	07/08/2003	07/29/2019	Yes	02/09/2022	
West	Shelby	109	Methodist Healthcare - Memphis Hospitals	Primary/C PRC	05/18/2000	03/17/2020	No		Children's Hospital Satellite is a CPRC while the main license holds a Primary
East	Anderson	1	Methodist Medical Center of Oak Ridge	Primary	10/04/2000	05/13/2019	Yes	01/23/2023	
West	Davidson	22	Metropolitan Nashville General Hospital	Basic	09/14/2001	07/01/2019	Yes	08/30/2021	
East	Hamblen Robertson	73 99	Morristown-Hamblen Healthcare System	Primary	10/13/2000 07/20/2000	05/22/2019	No	01/25/2022	
West East	Hamilton	66	Northcrest Medical Center Parkridge Medical Center	Basic Basic	06/05/2000	01/21/2020 01/28/2020	Yes No	01/25/2022	
East	Knox	42	Parkwest Medical Center	Basic	04/26/2005	10/15/2019	No		
West	Perry	93	Perry Community Hospital	Basic	08/07/2000	02/10/2020	No		
West	Shelby	110	Regional One Health	Basic	12/28/2000	04/23/2019	Yes	08/03/2022	
East	Rhea	96	Rhea Medical Center	Basic	05/24/2002	10/09/2018	Yes	12/20/2022	
East	Smith	129	Riverview Regional Medical Center	Basic	08/22/2000	04/23/2019	Yes	12/29/2021	
East	Roane	98	Roane Medical Center	Basic	08/28/2000	09/17/2018	Yes	09/07/2022	
West West	Shelby Shelby	111 161	Saint Francis Hospital Saint Francis Hospital - Bartlett	Primary Basic	03/22/2001 05/20/2004	02/19/2020 03/18/2020	Yes Yes	10/11/2022 02/16/2022	
East	DeKalb	138	Saint Thomas DeKalb Hospital	Basic	12/06/2002	11/16/2018	Yes	02/13/2023	
West	Hickman	56	Saint Thomas Hickman Hospital	Basic	07/01/1967	08/27/2019	Yes	07/03/2023	
East	White	127	Saint Thomas Highlands Hospital	Basic	12/05/2001	01/03/2020	Yes	12/07/2022	
West	Davidson	152	Saint Thomas Hospital for Specialty Surgery	Basic	10/15/1999	N/A	Yes	03/23/2022	
	Warren	120	Saint Thomas River Park Hospital	Basic	04/08/2003	04/03/2019	Yes	03/23/2022	
East	Rutherford	100 9	Saint Thomas Rutherford Hospital Saint Thomas Stones River Hospital	Primary	08/16/2001	10/17/2019	Yes	11/08/2021	
East		Э		Basic Basic	12/06/2002 12/07/2001	07/18/2019 02/25/2020	Yes Yes	09/20/2021 05/05/2021	
East East	Cannon		Saint Thomas West Hospital		12/07/2001	02/23/2020	163	03/03/2021	
East		24 67	Saint Thomas West Hospital Siskin Hospital for Physical Rehabilitation	Dusic					No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt because of specialty designation for
East East West East	Cannon Davidson Hamilton	24 67	Siskin Hospital for Physical Rehabilitation Southern Tennessee Regional Health System		11/07/2000	03/16/2020	Yes	03/28/2021	
East East West	Cannon Davidson	24	Siskin Hospital for Physical Rehabilitation	Basic Basic	11/07/2000 06/01/2001	03/16/2020	Yes	03/28/2021 05/01/2022	because of specialty designation for

West	Shelby	113	St. Jude Children's Research Hospital						because of specialty designation for Rehabilitation & Chronic Disease
East	McMinn	83	Starr Regional Medical Center	Primary	06/20/2000	04/15/2019	Yes	11/17/2020	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
West	Sumner	116	Sumner Regional Medical Center	General	08/03/2000	07/30/2019	Yes	08/31/2021	
East	Monroe	89	Sweetwater Hospital Association	Basic	06/07/2000	04/16/2019	Yes	08/25/2021	
East	Carter	12	Sycamore Shoals Hospital	Basic	07/21/2000	02/27/2019	Yes	03/10/2021	
West	Montgomery	90	Tennova Healthcare - Clarksville	Primary	12/07/2000	02/25/2020	Yes	08/17/2021	
East	Bradley	31	Tennova Healthcare - Cleveland	General	04/19/2005	04/22/2019	Yes	06/15/2022	
East	Coffee	18	Tennova Healthcare - Harton	Basic	08/04/2008	06/17/2019	Yes	05/17/2022	
East	Jefferson	38	Tennova Healthcare - Jefferson Memorial Hospital	Primary	04/25/2002	07/22/2019	Yes	08/26/2020*	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
East	Campbell	8	Tennova Healthcare - LaFollette Medical Center	Basic	02/16/2001	07/23/2019	Yes	05/27/2020*	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
East	Cocke	16	Tennova Healthcare - Newport Medical Center	Basic	07/17/2000	05/28/2019	Yes	07/04/2021	
East	Кпох	45	Tennova Healthcare - North Knoxville	Basic	01/01/2008	08/27/2018	Yes	07/01/2020*	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
East	Knox	46	The University of Tennessee Medical Center	General	09/19/2000	06/01/2020	Yes	07/22/2020*	*extension of accreditation due to COVID-19
West	Humphreys	36	Three Rivers Hospital	Basic	09/28/2000	08/06/2019	No		
West	Cheatham	13	TriStar Ashland City Medical Center	Basic	02/07/2005	05/21/2019	Yes	10/23/2022	
West	Davidson	136	TriStar Centennial Medical Center	General	03/09/2001	07/29/2019	Yes	09/13/2022	
West	Sumner	135	TriStar Hendersonville Medical Center	Basic	10/04/2000	06/24/2019	Yes	01/25/2022	
West	Dickson	29	TriStar Horizon Medical Center	Basic	02/21/2001	03/10/2020	Yes	05/04/2022	
West	Davidson	23	TriStar Skyline Medical Center	Primary	01/29/2001	07/31/2019	Yes	07/20/2022	
East	Davidson	21	TriStar Southern Hills Medical Center	Basic	06/06/2001	08/12/2019	Yes	04/18/2022	
East	Rutherford	162	TriStar Stonecrest Medical Center	Basic	11/20/2003	04/29/2019	Yes	04/18/2022	
East	Davidson	33	TriStar Summit Medical Center	Basic	04/20/1995	04/22/2019	Yes	04/28/2021	
West	Trousdale	118	Trousdale Medical Center	Basic	06/19/2000	05/22/2019	Yes	08/09/2022	
East	Unicoi	119	Unicoi County Hospital	Basic	06/01/2000	10/09/2018	Yes	07/12/2021	
East	Coffee	17	Unity Medical Center	Basic	06/20/2001	03/13/2019	No		
West	Bedford	2	Vanderbilt Bedford Hospital	Basic	08/01/2002	05/13/2019	Yes	10/19/2022	
West	Davidson	27	Vanderbilt University Medical Center	CPRC	12/20/2000	02/24/2020	Yes	05/19/2021	
East	Wilson	137	Vanderbilt Wilson County Hospital	Basic	05/26/2004	03/25/2019	Yes	12/13/2022	
West	Wayne	125	Wayne Medical Center	Basic	11/07/2000	04/22/2019	Yes	03/21/2023	
West	Hardeman	62	West Tennessee Healthcare Bolivar Hospital	Basic	07/10/2000	03/11/2020	Yes	04/11/2022	
East	Benton	3	West Tennessee Healthcare Camden Hospital	Basic	07/05/2000	02/19/2020	Yes	11/13/2021	
West	Dyer	30	West Tennessee Healthcare Dyersburg Hospital	Primary	09/15/2000	02/11/2020	Yes	06/04/2022	
West	Gibson	49	West Tennessee Healthcare Milan Hospital	Basic	10/06/2000	02/11/2020	Yes	03/13/2023	
West	Weakley	126	West Tennessee Healthcare Volunteer Hospital	Primary	09/15/2000	02/19/2020	Yes	11/10/2021	
West	Williamson	128	Williamson Medical Center	Primary	07/11/2000	06/11/2019	Yes	10/23/2021	

No PECF Survey Date Available; Exempt

Produced by: Office of Health Care Facilities, TN Department of Health, 665 Mainstream Drive, Nashville, TN 37243